ÌT E M NO.5 Α

> S UP R E M E C O UR T OF I N D I A R EC O R D OF P R OC E E D I N G S

> > BEFORETHEREGISTRARM.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9 3 8 5 / 2 0 0 5

PERUMATTY GRAMAPANCHAYAT

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

STA T E OF K E R A L A & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention, per mis sion to file additional documents, stay/direction, P E R M I S S I O N TO FI L E ADDI T I O N A L AF F I D A V I T and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITHSLP(C) NO. 2 1 1 9 9 , 2 3 1 5 2 , 2 3 1 5 8 , 2 3 9 5 8 of 2 0 0 5 (With office report)

Date: 1 9 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A. Raghun ath, Adv. Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Anuj Pu ri, Adv. M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv. Mr. Romy Chacko , Adv Ms Shomona Kha n n a, Adv. Mr Gaurav Aggarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following OR DE R

As requested by the learned counsel for the petitioner, one

weeks' time is granted to comply

with the office report in SL P (C) No.

 $2\ 3\ 1\ 5\ 8\ /\ 2\ 0\ 0\ 5$  , as last chance.

Service is complete in rest of the other matters.

List again on 1 0. 1 2 . 2 0 0 7 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N) Registrar

hј

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com