S UP R E M E COUR T OF I N D I A R ECO R D OF P R OC E E D I N G S

BEFORETHEREGISTRARM.P.BHADRAN

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).1 5 6 8 0 - 1 5 6 8 1 / 2 0 0 5

P E R U M A T T Y GRA M A PA NC H A Y A T

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

STA T E OF K E R A L A & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WI T H SL P (C) NO. 2 5 0 4 6 , 2 5 8 6 7 of 2 0 0 5 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 2 3 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

Mr. A. Raghun ath, Adv. Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko ,Adv Mr. C.K. Sasi ,Adv

Ms Sindhu T. P., Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  $\mbox{\tt OR}\mbox{\tt D}\mbox{\tt E}\mbox{\tt R}$ 

Petitioner is granted four weeks' time to file affidavit of dasti

service.

List again on 1 0. 7 . 2 0 0 8 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N ) Registr a r

hj